No. C 196465

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ROGER P. PEARSALL AEROSPACE AVIATION TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

SCOTT L TURNER

PO BOX 1261

EAGLE ID 83616

CORPORATE AGENT TRUST COMPANY LLC

1299 E IRON EAGLE DR
EAGLE ID 83616

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SCOTT L TURNER 2258 ROOSEVELT AVE.
PRESIDENT ROGER P PEARSALL 372 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD

VICE PRESIDENT TINA M PEARSALL 372 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
DIRECTOR TINA M PEARSALL 372 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
DIRECTOR SASHA O KRASHEVSKAYA 4001 VIRGINIA BEACH BLVD
DIRECTOR ROGER P PEARSALL 327 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
SECRETARY TINA M PEARSALL 327 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
TREASURER ROGER P PEARSALL 372 SOUTH EAGLE ROAD
DIRECTOR SHAWNA K DYATHEMKO 243 GODDARD MEMORIAL DRIVE
DIRECTOR KITIE T O DONNELL 54 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
DIRECTOR ASHLEY S KRANZLER 1349 CODY ST

DIRECTOR TRACY A CALDWELL 19192 NORTHWEST 49 TH AVE

City State
SPRINGFIELD MA
EAGLE D
EAGLE D
EAGLE D
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
EAGLE D
EAGLE D
EAGLE D
WORCHEST MA
EXETER NH
OVERLAND PARK ~ KS
MIAMI FL

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
01104
83616
83616
83616
23452
83616
83616
83616
01603
03833
66214
33014

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

KS
C 196465

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Scott L Turner
Name (type or print): Scott L Turner

Date: 09/17/2014
Title: Administrator

Processed 09/17/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




